
LOT 5 PINE OAK HAMMOCK S/D.

731-036, 851-1823, WD 1110-2128,

MATTHEWS CHARLES A JR/MATTHEWS DIANNE E
455 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-6S-17-09736-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22617.010 1.00/

03/25/2022 MLU

12/18/2013 DF 1.00 27,000 0 0 27,000

STANDARD
3

48,713
12,044
27,000
87,757
36,877
50,880

HX HB DX 30,880
20,000
87,757

0

87,757

1110/2128 2/09/2007 WD Q V 04 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES-NASSAU INC

CHARLES A & DIANNE 

0731/0036 8/19/1990 AG Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES-NASSAU INC

MATTHEWS

2026
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XFOB:1:1: SPECTRUM/FUQUA MH

HX Base Yr

455 SW HAMMOCK HILL CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,782 113.9000 68.34 121,782 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 45,924

UOP 96 25 24 656

UOP 104 25 26 711

UOP 210 25 52 1,422

2,090 1,782 48,713

BAS= W58 S26 E12 S1 E1 UOP= S10 E21 N10 W21$ E21 N1 E30 UOP=
E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12 UOP= E8 N13 W8 S13$ N13 W6 N1$.

BAS

58

26

12
21
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12

13

6

UOP10
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10

21

UOP

8

12

8

12

UOP

8

13

8

13

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.31 2.31 100 0 0 3 100 444

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,900

12,044

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000


